
 

 
 
H O L I D A Y  S C H E D U L E  2 0 2 3 / 2 0 2 4  
 
Dear parents and legal guardians! 
Dear ladies and gentlemen! 
 
Please find below the holiday schedule / days off schedule for the school year 2023/24. 
 

First day of the school year 
2023/2024 

Monday, 11.09.2023 
students: 09:30 a.m.  
teachers: 08:15 a.m. 

Autumn break 

Thursday, 26.10 till Thursday, 02.11.2023 
(national holidays 26.10, All Saints’ Day 01.11 and 
All Souls’ Day 02.11 incl., no school 03.11. – 
subject to decision PTSA) 

 

Assumption Day (Maria 
Empfängnis) 

Friday, 08.12.2023  

Winter break (Christmas break) Saturday, 23.12.2023 till Sunday, 07.01.2024  

Semester break  Saturday, 10.02 till Sunday, 18.02.2024   

Professional development for 
teachers 

Monday, 11.03.2024 No school – subject to 
decision PTSA 

National holiday 
(Landesfeiertag) 

Tuesday, 19.03.2024  

Easter break  Saturday, 23.03. till Monday, 01.04.2024 incl.  

National holiday (Staatsfeiertag) Wednesday, 01.05.2024  

Ascension Day (Christi 
Himmelfahrt)  

Thursday, 09.05.2024  

 Friday, 10.05.2024 No school (department of 
education) 

Pentecost holiday 
(Pfingstmontag) 

Monday, 20.05.2024   

Corpus Christi (Fronleichnam) Thursday, 30.05.2024  

 Friday, 31.05.2024 No school (department of 
education) 

Summer break Saturday, 06.07. till Sunday, 08.09.2024   

First day of the school year 
2024/25 

Monday, 09.09.2024  

ISK Tirol, Head of School 
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